
Rank NUSF Medal

1 UKR - Ukraine Gold

2 USA - United States Silver

3 POL - Poland Bronze

4 FRA - France

5 KOR - Rep. of Korea

6 ITA - Italy

7 SUI - Switzerland

8 RUS - Russian Fed.

9 SWE - Sweden

10 GER - Germany

11 FIN - Finland

12 JPN - Japan

13 HUN - Hungary

14 HKG - Hong Kong, CHN

15 CHN - China

16 EST - Estonia

17 TPE - Chinese Taipei

18 IND - India

19 MGL - Mongolia

20 NED - Netherlands
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1 POL - Poland           
32 Bye

17 EST - Estonia           
16 TPE - Chinese Taipei           

9 SWE - Sweden           
24 Bye

25 Bye
8 RUS - Russian Federation          

5 UKR - Ukraine           
28 Bye

21 Bye
12 JPN - Japan           

13 HUN - Hungary           
20 NED - Netherlands           

29 Bye
4 SUI - Switzerland           

3 ITA - Italy           
30 Bye

19 MGL - Mongolia           
14 HKG - Hong Kong, China          

11 FIN - Finland           
22 Bye

27 Bye
6 FRA - France           

7 USA - United States of America          
26 Bye

23 Bye
10 GER - Germany           

15 CHN - China           
18 IND - India           

31 Bye
2 KOR - Republic of Korea          

POL

EST
37-36

SWE
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UKR

JPN

HUN
45-25

SUI

ITA

HKG
45-21

FIN

FRA

USA

GER

CHN
45-29

KOR

POL
45-40

RUS
45-17

UKR
45-26

SUI
34-31

ITA
34-26

FRA
45-32

USA
45-36

KOR
45-28

POL
41-40

UKR
45-33

FRA
45-40

USA
45-41

UKR
45-38

USA
45-35

UKR
45-44

   OS Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals F inal

GOLD MEDAL MATCH

POL

FRA

POL
45-36

  

BRONZE MEDAL MATCH

Legend:
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ROUND : Round of 32 MATCH: 1 PISTE: Blue

TPE - Chinese Taipei 36
D

Final 37
V

EST - Estonia

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

HSU Jo-Ting 2 2 -- 3 3 SALM Gaia-Marianna

CHIU Chih-Ting 0 2 -- 3 0 PAJU Nelli

LIN Hui Min 7 9 -- 6 3 HARK Anu

CHIU Chih-Ting 1 10 -- 6 0 SALM Gaia-Marianna

HSU Jo-Ting 5 15 -- 15 9 HARK Anu

LIN Hui Min 5 20 -- 21 6 PAJU Nelli

CHIU Chih-Ting 1 21 -- 24 3 HARK Anu

LIN Hui Min 9 30 -- 30 6 SALM Gaia-Marianna

HSU Jo-Ting 6 36 -- 37 7 PAJU Nelli
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: DELI Dora Zsuzsanna (HUN)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: TABATA Yasuaki (JPN)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Round of 32 MATCH: 2 PISTE: Yellow

NED - Netherlands 25
D

Final 45
V

HUN - Hungary

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

TULEN Carmel 2 2 -- 2 2 SIKLOSI Eniko

KROESE Roos 2 4 -- 10 8 BUDAI Dorina

DE JONG Cheryl 3 7 -- 15 5 MIHALY Kata

KROESE Roos 3 10 -- 20 5 SIKLOSI Eniko

TULEN Carmel 7 17 -- 25 5 MIHALY Kata

DE JONG Cheryl 1 18 -- 30 5 BUDAI Dorina

OBSTER Ellen (S) 3 21 -- 35 5 MIHALY Kata

DE JONG Cheryl 3 24 -- 40 5 SZABO Laura (S)

TULEN Carmel 1 25 -- 45 5 BUDAI Dorina
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: ELNAGGAR Bassel Ahmed Mo (EGY)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: PARRILLA FLORES Luisa Maria (PUR)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat S Substitute V Victory
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ROUND : Round of 32 MATCH: 3 PISTE: Green

MGL - Mongolia 21
D

Final 45
V

HKG - Hong Kong, China

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

BAATARCHULUUN Gerelmaa 2 2 -- 5 5 CHU Ka Mong

BATKHUU Tsolmon 1 3 -- 5 0 LIN Yik Hei Coco

OTGONMUNKH Anudari 3 6 -- 9 4 HO Tik Lam Debbie

BATKHUU Tsolmon 1 7 -- 11 2 CHU Ka Mong

BAATARCHULUUN Gerelmaa 3 10 -- 18 7 HO Tik Lam Debbie

OTGONMUNKH Anudari 4 14 -- 28 10 LIN Yik Hei Coco

BATKHUU Tsolmon 3 17 -- 35 7 HO Tik Lam Debbie

OTGONMUNKH Anudari 2 19 -- 40 5 CHU Ka Mong

BAATARCHULUUN Gerelmaa 2 21 -- 45 5 LIN Yik Hei Coco
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: CHANTASUVANNASIN Miss Nunta (THA)

Yellow Card: 1
Red Card: 0

Referees: HUANG Haochih (TPE)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Round of 32 MATCH: 4 PISTE: Red

CHN - China 45
V

Final 29
D

IND - India

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

WANG Yufen 0 0 -- 0 0 SINGH Jas Seerat

GENG Jiali 0 0 -- 0 0 DUTTA Jyotika

LU Minmin 4 4 -- 0 0 DEVI Kabita

GENG Jiali 8 12 -- 7 7 SINGH Jas Seerat

WANG Yufen 6 18 -- 13 6 DEVI Kabita

LU Minmin 10 28 -- 18 5 DUTTA Jyotika

GENG Jiali 1 29 -- 20 2 DEVI Kabita

LU Minmin 6 35 -- 23 3 SINGH Jas Seerat

WANG Yufen 10 45 -- 29 6 DUTTA Jyotika
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: CHENG Gerald Chi-Hung (HKG)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat V Victory
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ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 5 PISTE: 5

ITA - Italy 34
V

Final 26
D

HKG - Hong Kong, China

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

CLERICI Alice 5 5 -- 1 1 CHU Ka Mong

MARZANI Roberta 3 8 -- 4 3 LIN Yik Hei Coco

FERRARI Marta 4 12 -- 7 3 HO Tik Lam Debbie

MARZANI Roberta 6 18 -- 11 4 CHU Ka Mong

CLERICI Alice 0 18 -- 14 3 HO Tik Lam Debbie

FERRARI Marta 3 21 -- 15 1 LIN Yik Hei Coco

MARZANI Roberta 0 21 -- 16 1 HO Tik Lam Debbie

FERRARI Marta 2 23 -- 19 3 CHU Ka Mong

CLERICI Alice 11 34 -- 26 7 LIN Yik Hei Coco
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: LEONG Kok Seng (SGP)

Yellow Card: 1
Red Card: 0

Referees: POURSALMANI Alireza (IRI)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 6 PISTE: 6

FIN - Finland 32
D

Final 45
V

FRA - France

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

SALMINEN Anna 5 5 -- 0 0 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra

TAURIAINEN Sofia 5 10 -- 9 9 EPEE Laurence

KOCK Michaela 3 13 -- 15 6 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence

TAURIAINEN Sofia 1 14 -- 20 5 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra

SALMINEN Anna 3 17 -- 25 5 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence

KOCK Michaela 2 19 -- 30 5 EPEE Laurence

TAURIAINEN Sofia 4 23 -- 35 5 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence

KOCK Michaela 4 27 -- 40 5 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra

SALMINEN Anna 5 32 -- 45 5 EPEE Laurence
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 2

Referees: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: LIENDO OCHOA Juan Rafael (VEN)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat V Victory
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ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 7 PISTE: 7

USA - United States of America 45
V

Final 36
D

GER - Germany

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

HOLMES Katharine 1 1 -- 1 1 HORNISCHER Anna

VAN BRUMMEN Anna 7 8 -- 9 8 STAHLBERG Nadine

VANBENTHUYSEN Barbara 5 13 -- 15 6 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa

VAN BRUMMEN Anna 7 20 -- 17 2 HORNISCHER Anna

HOLMES Katharine 5 25 -- 22 5 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa

VANBENTHUYSEN Barbara 5 30 -- 26 4 STAHLBERG Nadine

VAN BRUMMEN Anna 5 35 -- 26 0 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa

VANBENTHUYSEN Barbara 0 35 -- 26 0 HORNISCHER Anna

HOLMES Katharine 10 45 -- 36 10 STAHLBERG Nadine
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 1

Referees: HUANG Haochih (TPE)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: PARRILLA FLORES Luisa Maria (PUR)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 8 PISTE: 8

CHN - China 28
D

Final 45
V

KOR - Republic of Korea

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

LU Minmin 4 4 -- 3 3 SONG Sera

WANG Yufen 3 7 -- 6 3 KIM Myoungsun

GENG Jiali 7 14 -- 13 7 CHOI Hyojoo

LU Minmin 4 18 -- 15 2 KIM Myoungsun

GENG Jiali 1 19 -- 23 8 SONG Sera

WANG Yufen 2 21 -- 30 7 CHOI Hyojoo

GENG Jiali 2 23 -- 35 5 KIM Myoungsun

LU Minmin 4 27 -- 40 5 CHOI Hyojoo

WANG Yufen 1 28 -- 45 5 SONG Sera
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: TABATA Yasuaki (JPN)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0 Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat V Victory
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ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 9 PISTE: Yellow

POL - Poland 45
V

Final 40
D

EST - Estonia

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

PYTKA Kamila 2 2 -- 5 5 PAJU Nelli

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra 8 10 -- 8 3 HARK Anu

SWATOWSKA Martyna 3 13 -- 10 2 SALM Gaia-Marianna

PYTKA Kamila 1 14 -- 13 3 HARK Anu

SWATOWSKA Martyna 4 18 -- 22 9 PAJU Nelli

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra 12 30 -- 25 3 SALM Gaia-Marianna

SWATOWSKA Martyna 4 34 -- 28 3 HARK Anu

RUTZ Barbara (S) 6 40 -- 33 5 SALM Gaia-Marianna

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra 5 45 -- 40 7 PAJU Nelli
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 1

Referees: ELNAGGAR Bassel Ahmed Mo (EGY)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: WONG Kam Kau (HKG)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 10 PISTE: Red

SWE - Sweden 17
D

Final 45
V

RUS - Russian Federation

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

LINDE Asa 2 2 -- 3 3 KOMAROVA Alena

DORDEVIC Larisa 5 7 -- 8 5 KHRAPINA Violetta

KARLSSON Ebba 0 7 -- 15 7 OKHOTNIKOVA Irina

DORDEVIC Larisa 1 8 -- 20 5 KOMAROVA Alena

LINDE Asa 2 10 -- 25 5 OKHOTNIKOVA Irina

KARLSSON Ebba 2 12 -- 30 5 KHRAPINA Violetta

DORDEVIC Larisa 0 12 -- 35 5 OKHOTNIKOVA Irina

KARLSSON Ebba 2 14 -- 40 5 KOMAROVA Alena

LINDE Asa 3 17 -- 45 5 KHRAPINA Violetta
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: CHENG Gerald Chi-Hung (HKG)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: DELI Dora Zsuzsanna (HUN)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat S Substitute V Victory
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ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 11 PISTE: Blue

UKR - Ukraine 45
V

Final 26
D

JPN - Japan

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi 5 5 -- 2 2 SAITO Ayumu

POCHKALOVA Anfisa 5 10 -- 5 3 SUZUKI Honami

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya 4 14 -- 8 3 SHIRAISHI Eri

POCHKALOVA Anfisa 5 19 -- 11 3 SAITO Ayumu

BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi 6 25 -- 13 2 SHIRAISHI Eri

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya 3 28 -- 15 2 SUZUKI Honami

POCHKALOVA Anfisa 7 35 -- 22 7 SHIRAISHI Eri

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya 5 40 -- 24 2 SAITO Ayumu

BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi 5 45 -- 26 2 SUZUKI Honami
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: CHANTASUVANNASIN Miss Nunta (THA)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 12 PISTE: Green

HUN - Hungary 31
D

Final 34
V

SUI - Switzerland

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

SIKLOSI Eniko 0 0 -- 0 0 MOESCHLIN Noemi

BUDAI Dorina 3 3 -- 3 3 BUECH Kim Jasmin

MIHALY Kata 2 5 -- 6 3 BRUNNER Pauline

SIKLOSI Eniko 7 12 -- 12 6 BUECH Kim Jasmin

MIHALY Kata 3 15 -- 17 5 MOESCHLIN Noemi

BUDAI Dorina 3 18 -- 21 4 BUECH Kim Jasmin

SZABO Laura (S) 3 21 -- 25 4 BUECH Kim Jasmin

SIKLOSI Eniko 3 24 -- 27 2 BUECH Kim Jasmin

MIHALY Kata 7 31 -- 34 7 MOESCHLIN Noemi
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)

Yellow Card: 1
Red Card: 0 Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat S Substitute V Victory
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ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH: 5 PISTE: Blue

POL - Poland 41
V

Final 40
D

RUS - Russian Federation

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra 5 5 -- 3 3 KOMAROVA Alena

RUTZ Barbara 4 9 -- 7 4 KHRAPINA Violetta

PYTKA Kamila 3 12 -- 9 2 OKHOTNIKOVA Irina

RUTZ Barbara 4 16 -- 18 9 KOMAROVA Alena

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra 9 25 -- 24 6 OKHOTNIKOVA Irina

PYTKA Kamila 1 26 -- 25 1 KHRAPINA Violetta

RUTZ Barbara 9 35 -- 34 9 OKHOTNIKOVA Irina

PYTKA Kamila 3 38 -- 36 2 KOMAROVA Alena

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra 3 41 -- 40 4 KHRAPINA Violetta
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: HUANG Haochih (TPE)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH: 6 PISTE: Yellow

UKR - Ukraine 45
V

Final 33
D

SUI - Switzerland

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya 5 5 -- 2 2 MOESCHLIN Noemi

POCHKALOVA Anfisa 5 10 -- 6 4 BRUNNER Pauline

BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi 3 13 -- 9 3 BUECH Kim Jasmin

POCHKALOVA Anfisa 4 17 -- 15 6 MOESCHLIN Noemi

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya 8 25 -- 20 5 BUECH Kim Jasmin

BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi 5 30 -- 21 1 BRUNNER Pauline

POCHKALOVA Anfisa 5 35 -- 24 3 STAEHLI Laura (S)

BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi 5 40 -- 28 4 MOESCHLIN Noemi

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya 5 45 -- 33 5 BRUNNER Pauline
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: CHENG Gerald Chi-Hung (HKG)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: LIENDO OCHOA Juan Rafael (VEN)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat S Substitute V Victory
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ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH: 7 PISTE: Green

ITA - Italy 40
D

Final 45
V

FRA - France

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

CLERICI Alice 2 2 -- 2 2 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence

MARZANI Roberta 7 9 -- 10 8 EPEE Laurence

FERRARI Marta 4 13 -- 13 3 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra

MARZANI Roberta 3 16 -- 16 3 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence

CLERICI Alice 3 19 -- 18 2 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra

FERRARI Marta 4 23 -- 25 7 EPEE Laurence

MARZANI Roberta 2 25 -- 28 3 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra

FERRARI Marta 2 27 -- 32 4 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence

CLERICI Alice 13 40 -- 45 13 EPEE Laurence
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: CHANTASUVANNASIN Miss Nunta (THA)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: POURSALMANI Alireza (IRI)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH: 8 PISTE: Red

USA - United States of America 45
V

Final 41
D

KOR - Republic of Korea

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

HOLMES Katharine 0 0 -- 2 2 KIM Myoungsun

NIXON Catherine 2 2 -- 7 5 SONG Sera

VAN BRUMMEN Anna 10 12 -- 14 7 CHOI Hyojoo

NIXON Catherine 0 12 -- 16 2 KIM Myoungsun

HOLMES Katharine 6 18 -- 20 4 CHOI Hyojoo

VAN BRUMMEN Anna 6 24 -- 28 8 SONG Sera

NIXON Catherine 0 24 -- 28 0 YU Danwoo (S)

VAN BRUMMEN Anna 10 34 -- 30 2 KIM Myoungsun

HOLMES Katharine 11 45 -- 41 11 SONG Sera
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)

Yellow Card: 1
Red Card: 0

Referees: LEONG Kok Seng (SGP)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat S Substitute V Victory
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ROUND : Semifinals MATCH: 9 PISTE: Red

POL - Poland 38
D

Final 45
V

UKR - Ukraine

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra 3 3 -- 5 5 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya

RUTZ Barbara 5 8 -- 10 5 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi

PYTKA Kamila 0 8 -- 10 0 POCHKALOVA Anfisa

RUTZ Barbara 7 15 -- 17 7 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra 5 20 -- 18 1 POCHKALOVA Anfisa

PYTKA Kamila 3 23 -- 23 5 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi

RUTZ Barbara 0 23 -- 23 0 POCHKALOVA Anfisa

PYTKA Kamila 2 25 -- 29 6 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra 13 38 -- 45 16 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)

Yellow Card: 1
Red Card: 0

Referees: LIENDO OCHOA Juan Rafael (VEN)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Semifinals MATCH: 10 PISTE: Green

FRA - France 35
D

Final 45
V

USA - United States of America

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 2 2 -- 1 1 HOLMES Katharine

EPEE Laurence 8 10 -- 9 8 NIXON Catherine

LOUIS MARIE Alexandra 3 13 -- 15 6 VAN BRUMMEN Anna

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 1 14 -- 18 3 NIXON Catherine

LOUIS MARIE Alexandra 4 18 -- 22 4 HOLMES Katharine

EPEE Laurence 7 25 -- 27 5 VAN BRUMMEN Anna

LOUIS MARIE Alexandra 5 30 -- 31 4 NIXON Catherine

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 4 34 -- 37 6 VAN BRUMMEN Anna

EPEE Laurence 1 35 -- 45 8 HOLMES Katharine
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: LEONG Kok Seng (SGP)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat V Victory
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ROUND : Bronze Medal Match MATCH: 11 PISTE: Podium

POL - Poland 45
V

Final 36
D

FRA - France

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra 5 5 -- 0 0 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra

SWATOWSKA Martyna 5 10 -- 4 4 EPEE Laurence

RUTZ Barbara 5 15 -- 11 7 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence

SWATOWSKA Martyna 4 19 -- 15 4 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra 5 24 -- 20 5 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence

RUTZ Barbara 6 30 -- 24 4 EPEE Laurence

SWATOWSKA Martyna 5 35 -- 27 3 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence

RUTZ Barbara 4 39 -- 31 4 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra 6 45 -- 36 5 EPEE Laurence
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: CHANTASUVANNASIN Miss Nunta (THA)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0

Referee Assistant: ELNAGGAR Bassel Ahmed Mo (EGY)

Black Card: 0Referee Assistant: POURSALMANI Alireza (IRI)

ROUND : Gold Medal Match MATCH: 12 PISTE: Podium

UKR - Ukraine 45
V

Final 44
D

USA - United States of America

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi 5 5 -- 1 1 VAN BRUMMEN Anna

SVYSTIL Yuliya 2 7 -- 3 2 HOLMES Katharine

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya 5 12 -- 11 8 VANBENTHUYSEN Barbara

SVYSTIL Yuliya 3 15 -- 16 5 VAN BRUMMEN Anna

BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi 2 17 -- 22 6 VANBENTHUYSEN Barbara

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya 8 25 -- 27 5 HOLMES Katharine

POCHKALOVA Anfisa (S) 7 32 -- 29 2 NIXON Catherine (S)

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya 1 33 -- 29 0 VAN BRUMMEN Anna

BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi 11 44 -- 44 15 HOLMES Katharine

BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi 1 45 -- 44 0 HOLMES Katharine
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: ELNAGGAR Bassel Ahmed Mo (EGY)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: POURSALMANI Alireza (IRI)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0

Referee Assistant: CHANTASUVANNASIN Miss Nunta (THA)

Black Card: 0Referee Assistant: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

Legend:
D Defeat S Substitute V Victory
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